1 ENVIE ECR-20 Charger for AA & AAA Rechargeable
Batteries | B00N3XLDW0 ( envieecr20 ) 
HSN:8504

₹188.14 ₹0.00 1 ₹188.14 9% CGST ₹16.93 ₹222.00

9% SGST ₹16.93
Shipping Charges ₹11.29 -₹11.29 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹33.86 ₹222.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred And Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Kamal Imaging
* Prathamesh Complex, Building No. H, Opp.
Vatika Restaurant, Mumbai - Nasik Highway No. 3,
Bhiwandi By-pass Road
Bhiwandi, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAJFK6085A
GST Registration No: